
TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION PM DROPOFF AM PM

703 / 753

6:35 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:35 PM 2:53 PM

6:38 AM MARTINETTE / VIA BARRA 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:41 AM PAPALOTE / MILITAR 12:53 PM 3:08 PM

6:42 AM PAPALOTE / CARIBE CT. 12:54 PM 3:09 PM

6:43 AM PAPALOTE / VIA LECHUZA 12:55 PM 3:10 PM

6:44 AM PAPALOTE / AZULEJO 12:56 PM 3:11 PM

6:45 AM HOMBRE DE ORO/GARZA 12:57 PM 1:14 PM

6:48 AM FLAMENCO / FRONTAGE RD. 1:00 PM 3:16 PM

6:49 AM FLAMENCO / PATIO 1:01 PM 3:18 PM

6:50 AM FLAMENCO / ALETA CT. 1:02 PM 3:19 PM

6:46 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL / BUS BARN 1:10 PM 3:20 PM

   

   



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF

705 / 755

6:27 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:37 PM 2:53 PM

6:31 AM CHUBASCO / CISNE 1:09 PM 3:19 PM

6:32 AM CISNE / GANZO 1:08 PM 3:19 PM

6:34 AM CHUBASCO / ORIOL 1:07 PM 3:18 PM

6:36 AM CIPRES / AVESTRUZ 1:05 PM 3:17 PM

6:37 AM VENCEJO / AVESTRUZ 1:04 PM 3:14 PM

6:38 AM VENCEJO / GILBERTO 1:03 PM 3:13 PM

6:40 AM PICO GORDO / FAISAN 1:01 PM 3:11 PM

6:41 AM PICO GORDO / Via Calandria 1:00 PM 3:09 PM

6:42 AM PICO GORDO / PICO GORDO 12:59 PM 3:08 PM

6:43 AM PICO GORDO AT #1253 12:58 PM 3:07 PM

6:45 AM 1271 WEST FRONTAGE RD. 1:06 PM 3:16 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:20 PM 3:25 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

706 / 756

6:15 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:37 PM 2:53 PM

6:20 AM RAMANOTE /  CIR. YERBA BUENA 12:50 PM 3:00 PM

6:22 AM RAMANOTE / CIR. YERBA BUENA 12:52 PM 3:02 PM

6:25 AM RAMANOTE / RAFAEL 12:53 PM 3:03 PM

6:26 AM RAMANOTE / LUTERO 12:54 PM 3:04 PM

6:27 AM RAMANOTE / PALESTRA 12:55 PM 3:05 PM

6:29 AM RAMANOTE / CHEROKEE 12:56 PM 3:06 PM

6:31 AM TUBUTANA / HOMBRE DE ORO 12:58 PM 3:08 PM

6:38 AM TORUNO / SANTISIMO 1:02 PM 3:12 PM

6:40 AM TORUNO / SOPORI #1 1:03 PM 3:13 PM

6:42 AM TORUNO / CACTO 1:05 PM 3:15 PM

6:44 AM TORUNO / PINUELA CT. 1:06 PM 3:16 PM

6:48 AM TORUNO / VIA JACARANDA#1 1:07 PM 3:17 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:15 PM 3:25 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

707 / 757

 6:25 AM DEPART FROM SCHOOL 12:37 PM 2:53 PM

6:31 AM YAVAVAI / AGUA FRIA 12:45 PM 3:00 PM

6:31 AM YAVAVAI / BELLA DONNA 12:46 PM 3:02 PM

6:32 AM AVE.SEVILLE / SAN MARINO CT 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:35 AM AVE.SEVILLA / PIAZZA SANT ANGELO 12:48 PM 3:03 PM

6:37 AM PROVIDENCIA / SOFIA CT. 12:50 PM 3:05 PM

6:39 AM PROVIDENCIA / AVE. APRENDA 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:42 AM VIA. INDEPENDNCIA / HOJAS CT. 12:56 PM 3:11 PM

6:43 AM INDEPENDENCIA / ALEGRE CT. 12:57 PM 3:12 PM

6:43 AM INDEPENDENCIA / MARGARITA 12:57 PM 3:12 PM

6:46 AM REVOLUCION /SEPTEMBRE 12:59 PM 3:14 PM

6:48 AM CARALAMPI / REFORMA 1:00 PM 3:15 PM

6:51 AM CARALAMPI / AMARILLO 1:04 PM 3:19 PM

6:52 AM CARALAMPI / CIERVO 1:04 PM 3:19 PM

6:53 AM CARALAMPI / AVENTURA 1:05 PM 3:20 PM

6:54 AM CARALAMPI / VENADO MAILBOXES 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:30 PM 3:30 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

709 / 759

 6:20 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:35 PM 2:53 PM

9:37 AM CARALAMPI / ENEBRO 12:56 PM 3:12 PM

6:38 AM CARALAMPI / TIN CT. 12:55 PM 3:11 PM

9:39 AM CARALAMPI / ZORRITA CT. 12:54 PM 3:10 PM

6:40 AM PASEO VENADO / VOLCAN CT 12:51 PM 3:07 PM

6:43 AM CALABASAS / CIEBA CT. 12:49 PM 3:05 PM

6:44 AM ROBALO / GOLONDRINA #1 12:48 PM 3:03 PM

6:46 AM ROBALO / GOLONDRINA #2 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:48 AM CALABASAS / CABALLO 12:45 PM 3:00 PM

6:50 AM CALABASAS / PAPAGAYO 12:44 PM 2:59 PM

6:51 AM CALABASAS / COSTA RICA CT. 12:43 PM 2:58 PM

6:53 AM CALABASAS / PAPAS CT. 12:42 PM 2:57 PM

6:54 AM CALABASAS / AMBROSIA 12:41 PM 2:56 PM

6:55 AM CALABASAS / GUERRERO 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

6:55 AM GUERRERO / CALABASAS 12:39 PM 2:54 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:20 PM 3:20 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

710/760

6:23 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:35 PM 2:53 PM

6:34 AM GUERRERO /  NUEVO LEON 12:57 PM 3:12 PM

6:35 AM GUERRERO / VIA PUEBLA 12:56 PM 3:11 PM

6:37 AM VIA PUEBLA  / BAYA CT 12:55 PM 3:10 PM

6:39 AM VIA PUEBLA / TALXCALA CT 12:54 PM 3:09 PM

6:40 AM VIA PUEBLA / QUERRETARO 12:53 PM 3:08 PM

6:42 AM VIA PUEBLA / AVE PALOMAS 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:43 AM VIA PUEBLA / TURMALINA 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:44 AM VIA PUEBLA / CALLE DURA 12:51 PM 3:06 PM

6:45 AM VIA PUEBLA / GEOVANNA CT 12:50 PM 3:05 PM

6:46 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / VIA PUEBLA 12:49 PM 3:04 PM

6:47 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / TECOLOTE 12:48 PM 3:03 PM

6:49 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / SORDO CT. 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:50 AM VIA ORQUIDEA / UNI LN. 12:46 PM 3:01 PM

6:54 AM AVE. LIRIO / ARCE CT 12:41 PM 2:56 PM

6:55 AM AVE. LIRIO / CAPULLO CT. 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

6:56 AM AVE. LIRIO / VIA SAN POTOSI 12:39 PM 2:54 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN N/A N/A



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

712 / 762

 6:20 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:35 PM 2:53 PM

6:35 AM RUBY RD/CHALECO 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

6:35 AM RUBY RD / CIR. CAMACHO #1 12:41 PM 2:56 PM

6:36 AM RUBY RD / CIR. CAMACHO #2 12:42 PM 2:57 PM

6:37 AM COMANCHE / FRIJOL CT. AM  only AM  only

6:37 AM COMANCHE /  ALABASTRO AM  only AM  only

6:38 AM COMANCHE / LOS MOCHIS AM  only AM  only

6:38 AM LOS MOCHIS / RUBY RD. AM  only AM  only

6:41 AM CERRADO SANCHEZ / BOWL LANE 12:47 PM 3:01 PM

6:43 AM ROSAMORADA / OWL LANE 12:48 PM 3:02 PM

6:44 AM ROSAMORADA/CALLE VALENZUELA 12:49 PM 3:03 PM

6:46 AM ROSAMORADA / ROSARIO CT. 12:51 PM 3:05 PM

6:46 AM ROSAMORADA / FOSA  CT. 12:51 PM 3:05 PM

6:47 AM ROSAMORADA/CALLE MENDOZA 12:52 PM 3:06 PM

6:48 AM ROSAMORADA/CALLE HERNANDEZ 12:53 PM 3:07 PM

6:49 AM ROSAMORADA/ CALLE MATEOS 12:54 PM 3:08 PM

6:50 AM ROSAMORADA/ CALLE QUINTANA 12:55 PM 3:09 PM

6:51 AM ROSAMORADA/SAVALZA 12:56 PM 3:10 PM

6:52 AM ROSAMORADA/ALABASTRO 12:58 PM 3:12 PM

6:54 AM RUBY RD. / VIA SAVALZA 1:00 PM 3:15 PM

6:55 AM RUBY RD.  (50ft before Railroad sign) 1:01 PM 3:16 PM

7:01 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:13 PM 3:25 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM
713 / 763

6:12 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:35 PM 2:53 PM

6:34 AM RUBY / CAMISA CT 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:34 AM RUBY / PERLA CT 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:35 AM RUBY / FLECHA CT 12:48 PM 3:03 PM

6:37 AM RUBY / PENDLETON (behind Fire Station) 12:50 PM 3:05 PM

6:39 AM PASEO GUEBABI / URES 12:53 PM 3:07 PM

6:40 AM PASEO GUEBABI / CIRCULO MENDEZ 12:54 PM 3:08 PM

6:41 AM PASEO GUEBABI / ALOE VERA 12:55 PM 3:09 PM

6:42 AM PASEO GUEBABI / TALA CT. 12:56 PM 3:10 PM

6:43 AM PASEO GUEBABI / COCULA CT. 12:57 PM 3:11 PM

6:44 AM PASEO GUEBABI / ESTOQUE CT. 12:58 PM 3:12 PM

6:45 AM PASEO GUEBABI / AMECA CT. 12:59 PM 3:13 PM

6:47 AM CALLE COYOTE / 1007 1:01 PM 3:15 PM

6:48 AM CALLE COYOTE / TULY CT 1:02 PM 3:16 PM

6:48 AM CALLE COYOTE / TOTO CT. 1:02 PM 3:16 PM

6:50 AM PENDELTON / BATUC CT 1:04 PM 3:18 PM

6:55 AM MARICOPA / PETALO CT. 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

6:55 AM MARICOPA / VIA ESPINA 12:40 PM 2:55 PM

6:56 AM MARICOPA / OPALO 12:39 PM 2:54 PM

6:56 AM MARICOPA / ALFALFA CT. 12:38 PM 2:53 PM

6:57 AM MARICOPA / QUERRETARO 12:38 PM 2:53 PM

6:57 AM MARICOPA / LIRIO 12:37 PM 2:52 PM

6:58 AM MARICOPA / CALLE DURA 12:37 PM 2:52 PM

6:59 AM MARICOPA / HIEDRA 12:36 PM 2:51 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN N/A N/A



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
CALABASAS 6-8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 2016 - 2017


	R_ROUTE INFORMATION CMS

